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Den Haag

Dienstritten Van Asten

1¢ kwartaal 2023

Datum

Km

Van

Naar

Soort vervoer

10-01-2023
10-01-2023
18-01-2023
18-01-2023
22-01-2023
22-01-2023
02-02-2023
02-02-2023
16-02-2023
16-02-2023
17-02-2023
17-02-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
10-03-2023
18-03-2023
25-03-2023
25-03-2023
25-03-2023
25-03-2023
27-03-2023
27-03-2023

8,3
15,8
4,7
3,4
42,0
41,9
2,5
2,7
12,6
13,8
18,6
194
10,2
10,1
5,8
48,5
48,4
10,4
2,9
8,0
17,3
17,0

Spui, Den Haag

Harriét Freezerhof, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag
Saturnusstraat, Den Haag
Woonadres

Stadionweg, Rotterdam
Spui, Den Haag

Fokkerkade, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Plein van de Verenigde Naties, Zoetermeer
Spui, Den Haag

Europa, Naaldwijk
Woonadres

Binckhorstlaan, Den Haag
Woonadres

Woonadres

Evert van de Beekstraat, Schiphol
Woonadres

Marsstraat, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Bargelaan, Leiden

Harriét Freezerhof, Den Haag
Woonadres

Saturnusstraat, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Stadionweg, Rotterdam
Woonadres

Fokkerkade, Den Haag

Spui, Den Haag

Plein van de Verenigde Naties, Zoetermeer
Spui, Den Haag

Europa, Naaldwijk

Spui, Den Haag
Binckhorstlaan, Den Haag
Woonadres

Woonadres

Evert van de Beekstraat, Schiphol
Woonadres

Binckhorstlaan, Den Haag
Spui, Den Haag

Woonadres

Bargelaan, Leiden

Spui, Den Haag

dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
dienstauto
Vervangend vervoer



